13_Rally Iternazionale del Ticino

Trofeo C2 R2
DETAILED CLASSIFICATION OF TAPPA 1

POS NUM COMPETITOR

3 27

4 29

5 35

6 34

ABBANDONI / RETIRED CREWS / ABANDONS

33

36 DELLA CASA Federico

Lugano SUI, 25-26 gliugno 2010

RAPPAZ Joel
DELASOIE Gael
CREMONA Devis
DAINESE Lorenzo
GALLI Antonio
VOZZO Marco
VAGLI Paolo
MANGILI Stefano
STRASSER Jurg
STOLLER Markus
TORNAY Xavier
GARCIA David
TAVERNEY Herve
TAVERNEY Yvan
BERNER Sebastien
CHAPPOQOT Gregoire

ROSSETTI Mathias
ROSSETTI Camille

SALA Vittorio

NAT

Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA

GC

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

TEAM/CAR

LUGANO R.T.
CITROEN C2 R
ZEROA4PIU'
CITROEN C2 R
ZEROA4PIU'
CITROEN C2 R
ZEROA4PIU'
CITROEN C2 R
EQUIPE BERNO
CITROEN C2 R
LUGANO R.T.
CITROEN C2 R
LUGANO R.T.
CITROEN C2 R
ATELIER LAT
CITROEN C2R

IL BISCIONE
CITROEN C2 R
ZEROA4PIU'
CITROEN C2 R

PS 1

5'61.2
1/1/1
5'61.6
21212
5'65.4
3/3/3
5'68.4
4/4/4
6'05.0
6/6/6
6'04.9
5/5/5
6'11.7
8/8/8
6'24.0
9/9/9

6'07.7
17
6'30.0
10/10/10

PS 2

10'41.7
111
10'51.8
21212
11'03.1
5/5/5
10'53.3
3/3/3
10'59.1
4/4/4
11'13.0
8/8/8
11'11.8
117
11'38.9
9/9/9

11'11.5
6/6/6

PS 3

3'01.5
21212
3'00.1
1/11
3'04.4
4/4/4
3'04.6
5/5/5
3'04.2
3/3/3
3'08.2
7177
3'06.9
6/6/6
3'15.3
8/8/8

PS 4

5'50.8
1/11
5'51.0
21212
5'68.4
5/5/5
5'57.7
4/4/4
5'56.9
3/3/3
6'01.3
777
5'58.6
6/6/6
6'19.1
8/8/8

PS 5

10'37.1
111
10'38.3
21212
10'47.2
3/3/3
10'50.8
5/5/5
10'49.9
4/4/4
10'57.7
17
10'56.8
6/6/6
19'04.9
8/8/8

PS 6

301.4
2/2/2
2'58.5
1/11
3'01.9
3/3/3
3'02.6
4/4/4
3'03.2
5/5/5
3'04.8
6/6/6
307.1
777
3'12.4
8/8/8

PS 7

5'48.4
4/4/4
5'47.2
1/11
5'47.2
1/11
5'67.0
5/5/5
5'47.2
1/11
5'57.7
6/6/6
5'69.7
777
6'14.9
8/8/8

TOTAL

44'52.1
1/1/1
44'58.5
21212
45'37.6
3/3/3
45'44.4
4/4/4
45'45.5
5/5/5
46'27.6
6/6/6
46'32.6
777
56'09.5
8/8/8

D.N.S.

D.N.F.

RY.8.99/1




